oasew. TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY ™!

e REGULATORY SERVICES DIVISION

AT d CONCEALED HANDGUN LICENSING BUREAU
% /5\¢ 5806 Guadalupe Street - Box 4087 MSC 0245 - Austin, Texas 78773-0245
et (800) 224-5744  (512) 424-7293  (512) 424-7294

Fax (512) 424-7284
www.txdps.state.tx.us

STEVEN C. McCRAW COMMISSION
DIRECTOR ALLAN B. POLUNSKY, CHAIR
LAMAR BECKWORTH C. TOM CLOWE, JR.
BRAD RABLE ADA BROWN
DEPUTY DIRECTORS JOHN STEEN

CARIN MARCY BARTH
Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code
Period: 09/01/2003 - 08/31/2004
Licenses: Suspended

Zip Number of Zip Number of Zip Number of Zip Number of
Code Applicants Code Applicants Code Applicants Code Applicants
75006 2 75148 1 75647 1 76225 1
75007 3 75149 1 75656 1 76240 1
75020 2 75150 3 75683 1 76248 2
75022 1 75154 1 75757 1 76262 1
75025 3 75156 1 75766 3 76272 1
75028 1 75159 1 75783 1 76367 1
75032 2 75165 1 75785 1 76442 2
75034 1 75169 1 75801 2 76446 1
75040 1 75181 1 75835 1 76474 1
75042 1 75189 2 75844 1 76530 1
75043 2 75201 1 75956 1 76543 1
75050 1 75204 1 75961 3 76574 2
75051 1 75206 1 76001 2 76626 1
75052 2 75208 1 76008 1 76645 1
75056 1 75211 1 76010 1 76655 1
75060 1 75215 2 76012 1 76671 1
75061 3 75220 1 76013 1 76673 1
75063 1 75225 3 76016 1 76692 1
75065 1 75227 2 76017 1 76705 2
75067 1 75228 3 76018 1 76706 2
75069 2 75229 2 76021 2 76834 1
75070 1 75230 2 76028 2 76903 1
75074 1 75232 2 76031 1 76904 1
75075 4 75237 1 76040 2 77003 1
75077 1 75238 1 76052 1 77004 1
75081 2 75243 1 76053 2 77007 1
75088 1 75252 2 76059 1 77008 2
75090 1 75409 1 76063 2 77012 1
75092 2 75435 1 76087 1 77016 1
75093 1 75455 1 76105 2 77017 2
75094 1 75460 1 76108 1 77026 1
75098 1 75462 1 76109 1 77028 1
75115 1 75474 1 76112 2 77033 2
75119 1 75482 1 76115 1 77036 1
75125 1 75486 1 76116 1 77038 1
75134 2 75490 1 76126 1 77040 1
75135 1 75495 1 76133 2 77044 1
75137 1 75602 1 76148 1 77049 1
75146 2 75605 1 76189 1 77050 1
75147 2 75645 1 76210 1 77053 3

More ...

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
COURTESY - SERVICE - PROTECTION
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DIRECTOR ALLAN B. POLUNSKY, CHAIR
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CARIN MARCY BARTH
Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code
Period: 09/01/2003 - 08/31/2004
Licenses: Suspended

Zip Number of Zip Number of Zip Number of Zip Number of
Code Applicants Code Applicants Code Applicants Code Applicants
77055 1 77449 2 77871 1 78411 2
77057 1 77450 3 77904 1 78413 1
77060 1 77459 1 77995 1 78414 1
77061 1 77461 1 78003 1 78415 2
77064 2 77471 1 78015 1 78501 1
77066 1 77476 1 78023 2 78504 1
77072 1 77478 3 78029 1 78516 1
77075 1 77479 3 78040 1 78520 1
77077 1 77503 1 78046 1 78521 1
77082 1 77505 1 78064 1 78572 2
77083 1 77511 3 78108 1 78575 1
77087 1 77520 2 78109 2 78576 1
77088 1 77521 2 78114 2 78605 3
77089 3 77532 1 78121 1 78607 1
77093 2 77535 1 78130 4 78611 1
77095 3 77546 3 78132 1 78613 3
77302 1 77550 1 78133 1 78620 2
77303 1 77554 2 78148 1 78626 1
77318 1 77565 1 78154 1 78628 1
77335 1 77568 1 78201 2 78634 2
77336 1 77571 3 78209 1 78641 1
77338 2 77573 2 78210 1 78642 1
77339 1 77581 1 78216 2 78653 1
77346 3 77584 1 78223 2 78660 2
77351 1 77586 3 78230 2 78666 3
77354 1 77590 1 78232 2 78672 1
77355 3 77611 1 78233 1 78676 1
77356 1 77613 1 78238 2 78681 2
77357 1 77630 1 78240 1 78702 1
77358 1 77642 1 78248 1 78703 1
77364 1 77662 2 78249 2 78726 1
77365 1 77663 1 78251 1 78727 1
77373 2 77701 1 78256 1 78729 2
77379 1 77705 1 78258 1 78731 1
77386 1 77707 1 78259 1 78734 3
77388 4 77835 1 78332 1 78737 1
77401 1 77837 1 78370 1 78744 1
77414 1 77845 1 78377 1 78745 2
77429 2 77864 1 78380 1 78746 1
77435 1 77868 1 78404 1 78748 1

More ...

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
COURTESY - SERVICE - PROTECTION
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Zip Number of
Code Applicants
78749
78754
78759
78839
78840
78873
78941
79108
79110
79252
79336
79339
79416
79606
79714
79761
79762
79904
79912
79924
79927
79934
79936
Total 474

End of Report
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EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
COURTESY - SERVICE - PROTECTION



